hinkstapspringen Sen Men Time :14:23

Heat:1

2784
9999
173
1149
2806
2564
2469
851
1150
1107
1061

P P O 00 J O U b W DD -

= O

26/02/12 Gent B.K.

KAPATA Leopold

Panagiotis Baltadouros**

Commey Solomon

De Decker Bjorn
STEINIER Antoine
MARBAIX Loic
THOMAS Nicolas
NSOMWE Didrick

De Decker Kristof
De Keukeleire Wim

Versmissen Bart

polsstokspringen Sen V Time :15:22

Heat:1

1378
1902
1111
2575
925
1012
306
1538
457
337
321

P P O 00 J O U b W N -

o O

hoogspringen Sen
Heat:1

241

959

1113
1061
2265
2750

677

656

187

644

1130 Hubert T
1863 Peeters

O 00 J b P b W DD B

O

Henry Chloe

SMETS Fanny

De Ryck Aurelie

De Vocht Elien
Vercauteren Anouk
Dhont Steffi

Dierick Laura

Van Osselaer Carolien
D OTREPPE Mathilde

De Groote Xenia

Andries Lien

Men Time :14:19

Ghuys Bram

Vrijsen Vincent
Parmentier Thomas
Versmissen Bart
Verdonck Emile
CARTON DELCOURT Bruno
HUTLET Aurelien
MAKENA Lois
Regelbrugge Bram
VAN STEENBERGE Andre
imothy

Arne

Indoor AC

92 RCB
84 GRE
93 VAC
89 WIBO
90 CABW
92 MOHA
92 DAMP
94 RCB
91 WIBO
90 STAX
87 VMOL

87 VAC
86 RFCL
92 LYRA
95 AVZK
92 ZELE
92 AVLO
93 ACW
85 VOLH
94 DAMP
93 DCLA
93 ROBA

93 OEH
89 AVT
92 DEIN
87 VMOL
95 AZW
88 CABW
93 DAMP
93 CSDY
94 ACME
94 HF

82 VS

90 LYRA

15.51
14.36
14.23
14.13
13.66
13.58
13.27
13.17
13.03
12.84
12.49

4.25
4.15
4.05
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.40
3.40
3.20
3.20
3.20

2.13
2.07
1.98
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.85
NM

NM

BK 1

BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3
BR Sc

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



26/02/12 Gent B.K.

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :13:48

Heat:1

1576
1195
1160
29
200
1388
95

O U W N

Berings Eline
Pauwels Lauranne
Vercruysse Jesse
Hubrecht Loes
Debot Aurelie
Ackerman Aurelie

Debersaques Sarah

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :13:48

Heat:2

1798
164
1099
1355
355
26

N U1 W N

DAVIN Elisabeth

De Maitre Ella
Vannieuwenhuyse An
Coppieters Els

Van Peteghem Liesbeth

Steyaert Anne-sophie

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :13:48

Heat:3

1924
588
1848
1804
772
877

N U s W N

ZAGRE Anne

BOLINGO MBONGO Cynthia
FOUCART Clemence
QUINTIN Marie

Van Gremberghe Annelies
Hebbrecht Yolanda

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :13:48

Heat:4

1326
92
1553
1868
341
1714

N U W N

Aerts Sara

Van Diest Dorien

De Jaegher Evi
HOSTYN Priscilla
Bruyninckx Charlotte
HUYNEN Celine

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :14:01

Heat:1

1660
1864
2478
2652
2717
1306
3445

1 O U W N

Seghers Dario

Peeters Matthias
GOFFAUX Simon
VANDECAPELLE Mattijs
BOLLE Francois Xavier
Permentier Johan

Jacobs Jos

Indoor AC

86 ACW
92 OLSE
91 FLAC
94 AVR
94 VS

89 DAC
94 STAX

81 DAMP
93 RCG
91 VS

78 DEIN
93 AVLO
94 HALE

90 RESC
93 RCB

88 SMAC
88 USTA
84 STAX
92 STAX

84 ACBR
93 OEH
85 ACHL
90 RESC
94 RCT
88 HERV

92 ROBA
88 LYRA

89 CABW
89 RESC

81 CSDY

79 SPBO

61 EA

8.21
9.00
9.07
9.52
9.63
10.34
10.97

8.37
8.99
9.06
9.21
9.83
10.71

8.17
8.72
9.26
9.51
9.59
10.36

8.40
8.82
9.30
9.56
9.69
10.06

7.99
8.36
8.47
8.61
9.28
9.76
10.44



26/02/12

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time

Heat:2

2531
1921
1861
2706
2856
1145
2912

O U W N

RUFFACQ Quentin
Hanjoul Denis

Seutin Rodric

WUILLAUME Laurent

GETS Florent

Gent B.K.

:14:01

Van De Vreken Jeroen

FASTREZ Jeremie

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time

Heat:3

1056
2523
1863
2858
1908
1128

N U1 W N

Vermeulen Sander

:14:01

VERSTRAELEN Thomas

Peeters Arne
D HEYGERE Jerome
Van Laere Ruben

Bollaert Bram

kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen V Time

Heat:1

757
702
1288
918
943
1063
233
1257
1502
1359
1922

P P O 00 J O U b W N -

= O

60 meter Sen
Heat:1

1798
1263
1271
2466
926
1572
1848

~ O U W N

:14:39

Timmermans Catherine

Boumkwo Jolien

Peetroons Annelies

Verlinden Sophie
Willekens Ines
Vanhoorne An

Peeten Lieze

Vanlommel Liesbeth

Oosterlinck Elke
Pluym Joke
ARCHAMBEAU Aline

Time :14:01

DAVIN Elisabeth
Vereecken Elke
Van Leuven Wendy
Mehuys Elise
Verboven An
Janquart Nina
FOUCART Clemence

Indoor AC

89 DS

91 DCLA

92 LYRA

89 RESC

91 USTA

90 AVKA
84 USBW

88 RCG
89 HF
90 LYRA
90 USTA
91 DAC
92 VS

86 DCLA
93 RCG
87 OEH
79 WIBO
86 VMOL
82 HCO
93 LOOI
92 LYRA
87 AVLO
92 DAC
90 RESC

81 DAMP
84 VOLH
86 ZWAT
95 LYRA
86 RAM
90 EA

88 SMAC

8.19
8.26
8.49
8.54
9.07
9.10
9.50

8.30
8.38
8.62
8.88
9.30
9.46

15.58
14.83
14.02
13.26
13.19
12.15
11.85
11.68
10.35
9.68

9.33

7.68
7.71
7.86
7.91
7.92
8.00
8.27

BK1
BK2BRJ
BK 3



60 meter Sen
Heat:2

1576
1488
2608
1062
198
1015
1492

O U W N

60 meter Sen
Heat:3

349
588
1982
1819
174
341
227
350

o J O U b W DN

60 meter Sen
Heat:4

759

1467
2291
1193
1745
1436
2864
1966

o J O U b W DN

60 meter Sen
Heat:1

2207
3009
2478
28
66
2523
1098

1 O U W N

26/02/12 Gent

V Time :14:01

Berings Eline

De Wael Els
Depuydt Orphee
Feyen Gwendolien
Huysmans Jane
Van Leuven Sarah
Van Acker Thalia

Time :14:01

Vervaet Imke

BOLINGO MBONGO Cynthia
MANI Myriam¥*

TRUSSART Veronique
Smolders Karlien
Bruyninckx Charlotte
Snyers Hanne

Bussens Tine

Time :14:01

Rutjens Sarah

Gharafi Yasmine

Missinne Sarah

Daelemans Sofie

LECOMTE Pauline

Moonen Sanne

VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane
EGO Caroline

Men Time :14:20

Beyens Kristof
GOURMET Francois
GOFFAUX Simon
Invernizzi Nikola
Huyghe Jon
VERSTRAELEN Thomas

Herreman Ingmar

B.K.

Indoor AC

86 ACW
90 AVLO
95 HAC
89 AVT
93 LYRA
87 VS
86 ACME

93 RCG
93 RCB
77 CABW
92 CSDY
94 LYRA
94 RCT
94 AVT
93 ACW

92 OB
85 ABES
95 KAAG
91 RAM
91 CABW
90 VAC
96 DS
86 USBW

83 ACHL
82 DAMP
89 CABW
93 HCO
93 KKS
89 HF
86 KKS

7.63
7.80
7.81
7.91
7.99
8.03
8.07

7.64
7.66
7.79
7.93
8.09
8.12
8.17
8.19

7.58
7.72
7.85
7.99
8.09
8.10
8.13
8.17

6.96
7.14
7.17
7.19
7.28
7.31
7.54



26/02/12 Gent B.K. Indoor AC

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:20

Heat:2
1 3034 MUAKA Chamberry 89 WS 7.04
2 2890 FALL Samba 92 RCB 7.15
3 854 DIALLO Oumar 94 RESC 7.19
4 2709 MATTERNE Benjamin 84 CSDY 7.21
5 2805 VAN SULL Tristan 92 CABW 7.26
6 1315 Lossie Yannick 91 OLSE 7.27
1862 Sleegers Bart 90 LYRA DIS

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:20

Heat:3

1 823 VANDERBEMDEN Robin 94 SER 6.95
2 1865 Meynendonckx Peter 87 LYRA 7.08
3 776 HENRI Arthur 94 UAC 7.17
4 1100 Herreman Lars 87 KKS 7.19
5 2993 AMMAR KHODJA Brahim 84 RESC 7.19
6 2542 DARQUENNES Raphael 90 CABW 7.27
7 2198 Bogaert Sam 80 ACW 7.37
2569 DESMET Erwin 84 MOHA DIS

60 meter Sen Men Time :14:20

Heat:4

1 2142 Verhoeven Wout 88 VAC 7.02

2 1917 Claes Frederik  92ATIA 706
3 1720 Van Den Eeckhout Evert 90 VOLH 7.15

4 2653 VERVLOET Gregory 83 RESC 7.25

5 82 Augustyn Maxim 93 RCG 7.25

6 816 JABBOUR Anass 93 RCB 7.29

7 2566 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas 91 MOHA 7.42

2991 BASSIR Achraf 91 RESC DIS

hinkstapspringen Sen V Time :15:39

Heat:1

1 281 Lenchant Sietske 93 ROBA 12.65 BK 1
3 1455 Mommen Nele 88 ACA 12.00 BK 3
5 1537 Leys Caroline 90 VOLH 11.66

6 2842 LAURANT Chloe 95 SPA 11.17

7 409 Ndiaye Marie-christine 93 VAC 10.99

8 751 Meert Cynthia 89 LAT 10.55

9 291 Landuyt Lisa 93 DAC 10.47



800 meter Sen
Heat:1

1053
2135
1133
1774
1969
873
205
2187
190
1747
158

P P O 00 J O U b W DD -

= O

800 meter Sen

Heat:1
1758
496
1341
208
386
1580
2687
1533
1690

0 2815

P O 00 J O U b W DD

26/02/12

V Time :14:41

Parewyck Mariska
Schaeverbeke Axana
Lauwers Sofie
GILLET Delphine
LABEYE Wendy
Smissaert Sara

De Meyer Jolien
Hellinckx Lotte
Luyssen Aline
BERTOUX marie

Balcaen Sarina

Men Time :14:42

Omey Hans
Bouckaert Joren
Platteau Niels

Beke Tim

Gent B.K.

Van Eyndhoven Peter

Buyle Marco
COSTER Julien
Doutreloigne Kurt
Cipullo Antimo
CARATZICOS Costis

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :14:48

Heat:1

1576
1924
1798
1326
588
92
164
1195

o J O U b W DN

Berings Eline
ZAGRE Anne
DAVIN Elisabeth

Aerts Sara

BOLINGO MBONGO Cynthia

Van Diest Dorien
De Maitre Ella

Pauwels Lauranne

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time

Heat:1

1660
2531
1056
1921
2523
2478
1864
1861

o J O U b W DN

Seghers Dario
RUFFACQ Quentin
Vermeulen Sander
Hanjoul Denis
VERSTRAELEN Thomas
GOFFAUX Simon
Peeters Matthias

Seutin Rodric

:15:24

Indoor AC

88 LAT
95 ACME
91 RAM
86 RESC
91 HF
87 HCO
93 RCG
95 OPW
93 AZW
90 CABW
93 RIEM

86 AZW
93 ABES
92 LAT
94 VS

93 ABES
88 LAT
89 USBW
82 AZW
91 AVT
85 CSDY

86 ACW
90 RESC
81 DAMP
84 ACBR
93 RCB
93 OEH
93 RCG
92 OLSE

92 ROBA
89 DS

88 RCG
91 DCLA
89 HF

89 CABW
88 LYRA
92 LYRA

2:10.38
2:12.33
2:12.92
2:13.30
2:17.80
2:17.97
2:21.44
2:22.91
2:23.23
2:23.58
2:25.27

1:51.20
1:52.82
1:56.28
2:00.57
2:01.06
2:01.43
2:01.56
2:03.02
2:07.77
2:13.00

8.11
8.11
8.29
8.29
8.64
8.74
8.86
9.03

7.90
8.01
8.15
8.23
8.26
8.45
8.46
8.61

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



200 meter Sen

Heat:1

1 125
2 2082
3 926
4 350
5 448

200 meter Sen

Heat:2

1 1122
2 1436
3 198

4 2077
5 792

200 meter Sen

Heat:3

1 1193
2 1745
3 227
4 174
5 2422

200 meter Sen

Heat:4

1 1062
2 1572
3 1819
4 321
5 1966

200 meter Sen

Heat:1

1 986
2 1720
3 2175
4 2991
5 82

200 meter Sen

Heat:2

1 1717
2 2993
3 2713
4 776

5 450

26/02/12

V Time :15:24

Grillet Justien
Hugaerts Ine
Verboven An

Bussens Tine
Lambrecht Charlotte

V Time :15:24

Claes Hanne
Moonen Sanne
Huysmans Jane

De Launoit Laura

Blanckaert Lien
V Time :15:24

Daelemans Sofie
LECOMTE Pauline
Snyers Hanne
Smolders Karlien
Astaes Maud

V Time :15:24

Feyen Gwendolien
Janquart Nina
TRUSSART Veronique
Andries Lien

EGO Caroline

Men Time :15:39

Van Hecke Christophe
Van Den Eeckhout Evert
Briers Kristof

BASSIR Achraf

Augustyn Maxim
Men Time :15:39

De Rycke Pieter
AMMAR KHODJA Brahim
ANDRE Dorian

HENRI Arthur
Eyckmans Dylan

Gent B.K.

Indoor AC

94 VS

95 DUFF
86 RAM
93 ACW
93 KAAG

91 DCLA
90 VAC
93 LYRA
96 DUFF
92 HCO

91 RAM
91 CABW
94 AVT
94 LYRA
95 OB

89 AVT
90 EA

92 CSDY
93 ROBA
86 USBW

91 EA
90 VOLH
86 VAC
91 RESC
93 RCG

91 VOLH
84 RESC
89 MOHA
94 UAC
93 LOOI

24.42
25.84
25.88
26.39
27.03

24.32
25.87
26.00
26.52
27.00

25.37
25.86
26.26
26.41
27.79

25.53
25.56
25.93
26.52
26.56

22.04
22.62
22.69
23.36
23.43

22.14
22.44
22.96
23.12
23.33



26/02/12 Gent B.K.

200 meter Sen Men Time :15:39

Heat:3

1 3034 MUAKA Chamberry

2 28 Invernizzi Nikola
3 2653 VERVLOET Gregory
4 2081 Francois Laurens

5 2805 VAN SULL Tristan

200 meter Sen Men Time :15:39

Heat:4

1 959 Vrijsen Vincent

2 1604 Da Silva Francisco
3 1862 Sleegers Bart

4 1921 Hanjoul Denis

5 418 Calluy Dylan

200 meter Sen Men Time :15:39

Heat:5

1 1498 Thys Ruben

2 1100 Herreman Lars

3 2709 MATTERNE Benjamin
4 2706 WUILLAUME Laurent

polsstokspringen Sen Men Time :17:27
Heat:1

1 730 ART Arnaud
2 2251 De Meyer Jonas
3 2978 VANHEES Laurent
4 2051 Van Damme Matisse
5 605 DE WERGIFOSSE Benjamin
6 1441 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin
7 2156 Broeders Ben
8 2652 VANDECAPELLE Mattijs
443 De Laender Nils
2340 Rans Kevin

verspringen Sen Men Time :16:46

Heat:1

1 2900 CAMPENER Corentin

2 225 Broothaerts Mathias

3 1864 Peeters Matthias

4 2651 CALUWE Arnaud

5 742 LAMBERT Romain

6 2990 LARUELLE Jeremy

7 2750 CARTON DELCOURT Bruno
8 2858 D HEYGERE Jerome

9 2044 Peetermans Pieterjan

Indoor AC

89 WS
93 HCO
83 RESC
96 OEH
92 CABW

89 AVT
89 ZWAT
90 LYRA
91 DCLA
94 OLSE

85 DCLA
87 KKS

84 CSDY
89 RESC

93 FCHA
84 DCLA
89 ACO
95 ZELE
93 SMAC
92 VS

95 DCLA
89 RESC
94 BRAB
82 VAC

90 RESC
94 LYRA
88 LYRA
91 RESC
93 DAMP
91 SMAC
88 CABW
90 USTA
96 DUFF

22.03
22.61
22.83
23.40
23.92

22.20
22.41
22.81
23.37
23.48

22.34
22.41
22.92
23.08

5.10
5.05
4.80
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.00
NM

DNS

7.31
7.24
7.08
7.02
6.90
6.80
6.58
6.38
6.25

BK1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



1500 meter Sen

Heat:1

P O 00 J O U b W DD -

1500 meter Sen

Heat:1

P P O 00 J O U b W DD -

= O

kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Men Time :17:00

Heat:1

o J O U b W DN

I = o)
N RO

1178
1136
3783
1259
855

1803
1301
1054
1175
2371
189

2723
1579
2479
2504
1512
2560
1223
2182
3849
1243
1651
7068
2574
2561

1327
2986
1645
2342
1325
1551
1369
1712
1716
1278
1443
1711

26/02/12

V Time :15:48

Schils Marlies

Van Den Driessche Meliss.
LOUBELE Nathalie

Van Lysebetten Helen

Van Accom Sofie

MARECHAL Anne Sophie
Vandevelde Liesbeth
Pollentier Liesbeth

Van Maele Heidi
Hillewaere Nele

Stubbe Louise
Men Time :16:01

KAHIA Jerome

Van Malderen Kristof
VANDELEENE Brieuc
DELGUSTE Martin
Baete Gieljan
MERVEILLE Benjamin
Slachmuylders Niels
Paermentier Benoit
Hellinx David
Callewaert Thomas
Caudron Thomas
DESMEDT Frederic
MOUKRIME Tarik
BASTIEN Francois

Verbrugghe Jurgen
REVYN Richard
Wagemans Jarno
Gettemans Ben
Eeckhout Filip
Pauwels Bart
Denissen Jelle
Van Campenhout Jordi
Gevers Bjorn
Geukens Bart
Eeckhout Frederik

Van Campenhout Jannick

Gent B.K.

Indoor AC

90 LAT
83 OEH
67 BBS
78 ACW
89 ACHL
86 CABW
89 AVMO
91 LAT
78 VAC
64 VS

94 ACME

89 CSF
83 VAC
91 CABW
91 CSDY
90 RIEM
88 CSF
88 OPW
95 ACME
68 WIBO
88 AVMO
90 LEBB
71 CABW
92 RFCL
88 WS

83 HAC
82 RFCL
89 HAMM
91 SPVI
79 VS

78 ACW
91 LOOI
88 ZWAT
89 VOLH
82 LOOI
85 VS

91 ZWAT

4:39.44
4:40.34
4:41.25
4:41.47
4:46.58
4:46.77
4:49.41
4:57.23
4:59.39
4:59.42
DNF

3:52.86
3:54.07
3:58.18
3:58.49
3:59.83
4:03.30
4:05.00
4:05.69
4:06.69
4:15.70
4:17.71
DNF

DNF

DNF

17.75
16.51
15.80
15.77
15.17
15.11
14.49
14.47
14.20
14.19
14.04
13.85

BK1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



26/02/12 Gent B.K. Indoor AC

hoogspringen Sen V Time :17:07

Heat:1
1 802 Van Hessche Hanne 91 ASVO 1.86 BK 1
2 2443 Borghijs Jolien 95 VOLH 1.74 BK 2
3 1051 Van Den Broeck Leen 92 AVLO 1.68 BK 3
4 253 Boen Hanne 93 VOLH 1.65
5 1303 De Vogelaer Sarah 89 VITA 1.60
6 1010 Sebrechts Liesbeth 84 OLSE 1.60
7 1922 ARCHAMBEAU Aline 90 RESC 1.55
38 153 De Prijck Karen 93 ABES 1.55

413 Maes Margit 94 BRAB NM

60 meter Sen V Time :16:07

Heat:1

1 1576 Berings Eline 86 ACW 7.49 BK1
2 1798 DAVIN Elisabeth 81 DAMP 7.52 BK 2
3 349 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG 7.55 BK 3
4 588 BOLINGO MBONGO Cynthia 93 RCB 7.57

5 759 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB 7.61

6 1467 Gharafi Yasmine 85 ABES 7.70

7 1263 Vereecken Elke 84 VOLH 7.75

8 1982 MANI Myriam* 77 CABW 7.87

60 meter Sen Men Time :16:11

Heat:1

1 2207 Beyens Kristof 83 ACHL 6.86 BK1

2 823 VANDERBEMDEN Robin 94 SER 6.98 BK 2

3 2142 Verhoeven Wout 88 VAC 7.00 BK 3

4 3034 MUAKA Chamberry 89 WS 7.01

5 1865 Meynendonckx Peter 87 LYRA 7.08

6 1917 cClaes Frederik  92ATIA 714
7 1720 Van Den Eeckhout Evert 90 VOLH 7.15

8 3009 GOURMET Francois 82 DAMP 7.15

3000 meter Sen Men Time :16:39

Heat:1

1 1578 Tasama Faisa Dame* 87 VAC 8:07.45

2 2519 WEERTS Jean Pierre 86 DAMP 8:08.19 BK 1
3 2734 MARRION Geoffrey 78 CABW 8:14.54 BK 2
4 2657 MAHIEU Justin 85 DAMP 8:31.49 BK 3
5 2614 LEJEUNE Emmanuel 92 RESC 8:33.15

6 2725 CHOTEAU Alexis 87 CSF 8:43.94

7 1168 Mortelmans Maarten 89 DUFF 8:51.16

8 1623 Busselot Dries 83 DCLA 8:59.16

9 1615 Vanroose Pieter 88 MACW 9:05.69

10 3368 De Vocht Peter 60 AVZK 9:06.22

11 2108 Vermander Bert 87 VITA 9:16.05

12 5424 Vervaeke Jan 70 AZW 9:57.83



400 meter Sen

Heat:1

1 367
2 1030
3 941

4 34

5 1473

400 meter Sen

Heat:2

1 992

2 3856
3 1430
4 978

5 993

400 meter Sen

Heat:3

1 415

2 289

3 1605
4 530

5 585

400 meter Sen

Heat:4

1 2666
2 1026
3 812

4 2840
5 1031

400 meter Sen

Heat:1

1 1945
2 2618
3 1195
4 1450
5 127

400 meter Sen

Heat:2

1 12

2 1289

3 1024
2949
2813

26/02/12

V Time :16:48

Van Vaerenbergh Silke
Herssens Natacha
Vanbuggenhout Marijke
Ackx Eline

BENZIANE Ines

V Time :16:48

Clymans Gitte
AMELLAL Maryam
Piccavet Elien
Vanfleteren Riet

Spiessens Tine

V Time :16:48

Camps Naomi

Astaes Marie
Duinslaeger Eva
LESEULTRE Charlotte
MIRI Yasmina

V Time :16:48

Nagels Rani
Rossaert Isaura
Rossaert Mireille
TOOTH Camille

Herssens Stephanie

Men Time :17:10

Piccavet Niels
TERCELIN Cedric
De Mol Aiko
Siringo Vincent

Van Den Bosch Bram

Men Time :17:10

Vandekerckhove Arne
Hoet Niels

De Bruyne Imre
JAMLI Tarich

VREUX Jonathan

Gent B.K.

Indoor AC

94 DAC
89 DCLA
83 LEBB
93 LOOI
98 DACM

85 ACHL
72 CABW
86 FLAC
91 LEBB
92 ACHL

94 RCT
93 OB
88 ROBA
93 CABW
94 RESC

95 ABES
92 ACW
90 OB

95 FCHA
88 DCLA

87 AVMO
85 CSDY
88 LEBB
89 KAAG
93 OEH

94 AVMO
88 FLAC
92 RCG
86 WS

85 MOHA

61.28
61.40
62.15
63.49
63.62

60.35
60.50
60.78
60.81
65.20

59.90
60.16
60.22
60.60
61.26

56.68
56.74
58.26
59.69
59.81

51.61
51.82
52.20
52.26
52.55

51.48
51.60
52.78
DNF
DIS

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



400 meter Sen

Heat:3

1 2716

2 1386

3 2867

4 3009
1763

400 meter Sen
Heat:4

1733
2946
1761
2213
2021
2704

N U s W N

verspringen Sen
Heat:1

1488
1160
1326
1271
160
1537
1347
1958
1868
10 1490
11 2842
12 448

o J O U b W DN

O

200 meter Sen
Heat:1

1122
125
1193
1062
1572
2082

N U1 s W N

Men

Men

V  Time

26/02/12

Time :17:10
MATINE Tawfik
Pieters Christof
VERLEYE Thomas
GOURMET Francois
Vanhaeren Tim
Time :17:10
Thys Seppe
ENNAMIR Mohssine
Vanhaeren Stef
Stroobants Jori
Bouckaert Jente
LINS Sebastien
V Time :17:52
De Wael Els
Vercruysse Jesse
Aerts Sara

Van Leuven Wendy

Praet Liesbet

Leys Caroline

Vercammen Eveline

SCIMECA Lina
HOSTYN Priscilla

Gent B.K.

Vanden Daele Charlotte

LAURANT Chloe

Lambrecht Charlotte

:17:26

Claes Hanne
Grillet Justien
Daelemans Sofie
Feyen Gwendolien
Janquart Nina

Hugaerts Ine

Indoor AC

91 CSDY
86 ACME
91 WS
82 DAMP
88 KAPE

92 ACME
85 WS
92 KAPE
89 VITA
90 LIER
92 RESC

90 AVLO
91 FLAC
84 ACBR
86 ZWAT
94 VS

90 VOLH
88 ACBR
89 USBW
90 RESC
89 VAC
95 SPA
93 KAAG

91 DCLA
94 VS
91 RAM
89 AVT
90 EA
95 DUFF

50.24
50.55
51.20
51.23
DIS

49.10
49.27
49.50
49.84
49.95
50.78

6.14
5.91
5.83
5.52
5.50
5.44
541
5.35
5.34
5.31
5.13
5.10

24.00
24.19
25.34
25.82
25.86
26.46

BK1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



200 meter Sen

Heat:1

N U1 s W N

1717
986
3034
1498
959
1604

26/02/12

Men Time :17:26

De Rycke Pieter

Van Hecke Christophe
MUAKA Chamberry

Thys Ruben

Vrijsen Vincent

Da Silva Francisco

Gent B.K.

Indoor AC

91 VOLH
91 EA
89 WS
85 DCLA
89 AVT
89 ZWAT

21.79
21.83
22.10
22.17
22.18
23.18

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



